
Třída  Class  Ženy
St.č.

Soutěžící
Jezdec Stát

St.N
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Driver Nat.

17:28:12
 1

14.04.24
Čas/Time

Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Značka vozuFMN
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 Celkové výsledky

Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Střelná, 14. 4. 2024

987 KTM XTlineracing teamNenutilová Kristýna  1   25   25   50CZE

/
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Sportovní komisaři
Stewards

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

/


